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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2017

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJenna Park 15   24.84 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSEllie Keck 17   25.55 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOJulianne Strickler 15   25.84 Y F

- 4 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACOliviah Rachael 16   26.12 Y F

- 5 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMALPACAutumn Fortney 17x26.28 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSShannan Maher 16   26.32 Y F

- 7 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYTaylor Howery 17   26.57 Y F

- 8 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYMorgan Newell 15   26.89 Y F

- 9 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16   27.17 Y F

- 10 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAva Arnold 17   27.19 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACErika Schell 17   27.26 Y F

- 12 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16   27.38 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAshley Myers 15   27.88 Y F

- 14 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACCaity Young 17   27.89 Y F

- 15 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPTeddi Powell 15   27.99 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAMSCAmelia Rogers 15   28.03 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACLiza Szobocsan 15   28.07 Y F

- 18* 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACEmily Thrush 18   28.08 Y F

- 18* 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMALPACAlly Yoder 16   28.08 Y F

- 20 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACElla Pagel 16   28.19 Y F

Women   100 Free

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACOliviah Rachael 16   55.46 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJenna Park 15   56.35 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACAutumn Fortney 17   56.70 Y F

- 4 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYCaroline Dudenhoeffer 17   58.31 Y F

- 5 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYMorgan Newell 15   58.71 Y F

- 6 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16   58.79 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOJulianne Strickler 15   58.96 Y F

- 8 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAva Arnold 17   59.34 Y F

- 9 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16   59.60 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACGrace Wheeler 16   59.99 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSShannan Maher 16 1:00.07 Y F

- 12 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSLily Markley 16 1:01.02 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAshley Myers 15 1:01.14 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACErin Kraskewicz 16 1:01.28 Y F

- 15 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACErika Schell 17 1:01.37 Y F

- 16 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHLeah Weaver 15 1:01.49 Y F

- 17 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSMary Secord 15 1:01.63 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACMadelyn Todaro 16 1:01.77 Y F

- 19 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSRachel Lyden 16 1:01.92 Y F

- 20 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACHailey Fry 15 1:01.94 Y F

Women   200 Free

- 1 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSEllie Keck 17 2:02.99 Y F

- 2 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYCaroline Dudenhoeffer 17 2:05.11 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACAlly Yoder 16 2:05.17 Y F

- 4 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSAva Arnold 17 2:08.99 Y F

- 5 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACKaitlyn Welch 17 2:09.26 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACGrace Wheeler 16 2:11.84 Y F

- 7 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACHailey Fry 15 2:13.04 Y F

- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACErin Kraskewicz 16 2:13.11 Y F

- 9 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16 2:13.13 Y F
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- 10 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYAshley Myers 15 2:14.52 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACElaina Baughman 15 2:16.47 Y F

- 12 12/3/2016 MSC vs BSACMAMSCEliza Cahill 18 2:16.73 Y F

- 13 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYOlivia Cowden 17 2:16.75 Y F

- 14 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSShannan Maher 16 2:17.63 Y F

- 15* 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAGETYBrigid Costello 16 2:17.77 Y F

- 15* 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSMary Secord 15 2:17.77 Y F

- 17 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOKatherine Mowery 15 2:17.81 Y F

- 18 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACErin Brandeburg 15 2:18.02 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSRonnie Pearson 16 2:18.15 Y F

- 20 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACEmily Kearns 16 2:18.34 Y F

Women   500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMALPACAlly Yoder 16 5:56.21 Y F

- 2 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMALPACElaina Baughman 15 6:37.93 Y F

- 3 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACChloe White 15 6:41.35 Y F

- 4 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACEmily Louie 15 7:28.07 Y F

Women   100 Back

- 1 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACJenna Park 15 1:03.71 Y F

- 2 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYTaylor Howery 17 1:03.74 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOJulianne Strickler 15 1:04.71 Y F

- 4 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACKaitlyn Welch 17 1:05.71 Y F

- 5 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSLily Markley 16 1:06.00 Y F

- 6 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAva Arnold 17 1:06.11 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOKatherine Mowery 15 1:06.32 Y F

- 8 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16 1:07.26 Y F

- 9 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYBrigid Costello 16 1:07.27 Y F

- 10 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHLeah Weaver 15 1:07.95 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYOlivia Cowden 17 1:09.36 Y F

- 12 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMABSACEmily Thrush 18 1:10.15 Y F

- 13 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMALPACMegan Daubenspeck 17 1:10.20 Y F

- 14 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACGrace Wheeler 16 1:10.23 Y F

- 15 12/3/2016 MSC vs BSACMAMSCEliza Cahill 18 1:10.45 Y F

- 16 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACJordyn Stoner 16x1:10.58 Y F

- 17 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSEllie Keck 17 1:11.14 Y F

- 18 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16 1:11.38 Y F

- 19 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSRonnie Pearson 16 1:11.67 Y F

- 20 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACAutumn Fortney 17 1:11.93 Y F

Women   200 Back

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMALPACMegan Daubenspeck 17 2:42.61 Y F

Women   100 Breast

- 1 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSEllie Keck 17 1:11.18 Y F

- 2 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYCaroline Dudenhoeffer 17 1:12.30 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACHailey Fry 15 1:12.78 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSShannan Maher 16 1:13.39 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACAlly Yoder 16 1:13.46 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACEmily Kearns 16 1:15.80 Y F

- 7 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSAva Arnold 17 1:16.62 Y F

- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACLiza Szobocsan 15 1:17.58 Y F

- 9 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACErin Brandeburg 15 1:17.62 Y F

- 10 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAEPHLeah Weaver 15 1:17.64 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASMSCHeather Bakermans 16 1:18.20 Y F
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- 12 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACElla Pagel 16 1:18.64 Y F

- 13 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACAlexa Taylor 18 1:18.71 Y F

- 14 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16 1:20.84 Y F

- 15 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACCaity Young 17 1:21.41 Y F

- 16 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACEmily Mikula 16 1:21.51 Y F

- 17 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACErin Kraskewicz 16 1:21.98 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACErin Shifflet 15 1:22.09 Y F

- 19 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAGETYOlivia Cowden 17 1:23.46 Y F

- 20 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16 1:24.47 Y F

Women   100 Fly

- 1 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACAutumn Fortney 17 1:00.82 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACOliviah Rachael 16 1:03.32 Y F

- 3 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYMorgan Newell 15 1:03.41 Y F

- 4 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYCaroline Dudenhoeffer 17 1:06.20 Y F

- 5 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYTaylor Howery 17 1:07.10 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACKaitlyn Welch 17 1:08.07 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOKatherine Mowery 15 1:08.55 Y F

- 8 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACMadelyn Todaro 16 1:09.20 Y F

- 9 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16 1:10.58 Y F

- 10 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMALPACAlly Yoder 16 1:10.87 Y F

- 11 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSMary Secord 15 1:11.23 Y F

- 12 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACHailey Fry 15 1:11.36 Y F

- 13 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACJordyn Stoner 16 1:12.43 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACAlexa Taylor 18 1:13.03 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16 1:13.65 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAMSCMegan Crow 15 1:13.67 Y F

- 17 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYBrigid Costello 16 1:15.96 Y F

- 18 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHElizabeth McCombs 16 1:16.05 Y F

- 19 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSShannan Maher 16 1:16.12 Y F

- 20 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAGETYOlivia Cowden 17 1:16.26 Y F

Women   100 IM

- 1 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACKarlee Whitlock 15 1:20.34 Y F

Women   200 IM

- 1 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYCaroline Dudenhoeffer 17 2:20.72 Y F

- 2 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSEllie Keck 17 2:22.11 Y F

- 3 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACOliviah Rachael 16 2:22.46 Y F

- 4 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACJenna Park 15 2:23.98 Y F

- 5 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSAva Arnold 17 2:27.47 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYOlivia Cowden 17 2:28.10 Y F

- 7 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYTaylor Howery 17 2:30.50 Y F

- 8* 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSShannan Maher 16 2:31.18 Y F

- 8* 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALPACAutumn Fortney 17 2:31.18 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACAlly Yoder 16 2:31.77 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACMadelyn Todaro 16 2:32.12 Y F

- 12 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMALVOJulianne Strickler 15 2:32.75 Y F

- 13 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSMadeline Wolfe 16 2:33.32 Y F

- 14 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYAshley Myers 15 2:33.35 Y F

- 15 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACKaitlyn Welch 17 2:33.79 Y F

- 16 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACCaity Young 17 2:34.50 Y F

- 17 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSShealyn Trostle 16 2:35.59 Y F

- 18 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACEmily Kearns 16 2:35.66 Y F

- 19 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACHailey Fry 15 2:36.54 Y F
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- 20 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSMary Secord 15 2:36.57 Y F

Men   50 Free

- 1 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMAMASCNick Garbinski 16   22.04 Y F

- 2 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACJacob Deckman 17   22.09 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCJimmy Karagiannis 17   22.37 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOGabriel Deiderick 15   22.59 Y F

- 5 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACDaniel Logan 17   23.06 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAlex Pecher 17   23.15 Y F

- 7 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYJared Herr 17   23.45 Y F

- 8 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSMyron Prograis 17   23.49 Y F

- 9 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACColby Houser 16   23.51 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17   23.59 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSTucker Ball 15   23.64 Y F

- 12 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSRyan James 16   23.67 Y F

- 13 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSStephen Lyons 15   23.97 Y F

- 14 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALPACJustin Pitassi 15   24.05 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACColin Reed 17   24.15 Y F

- 16 2/18/2017 LPAC @ BSACMALPACCody Wills 15   24.23 Y F

- 17 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCKevin Barnes 16   24.28 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSJack Yengo 17   24.46 Y F

- 19 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17   24.61 Y F

- 20 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACMatthew Yoffe 16   24.66 Y F

Men   100 Free

- 1 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACJacob Deckman 17   48.77 Y F

- 2 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACDaniel Logan 17   50.16 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCJimmy Karagiannis 17   50.43 Y F

- 4 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPSam Nonemaker 16   50.46 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOGabriel Deiderick 15   50.74 Y F

- 6 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAGETYJared Herr 17   51.04 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACCody Wills 15   51.99 Y F

- 8 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17   52.24 Y F

- 9 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAMASCNick Garbinski 16   53.11 Y F

- 10* 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACTylerM Wilkinson 17   53.68 Y F

- 10* 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACColin Reed 17   53.68 Y F

- 12 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYLogan Hyde 17   53.80 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSJack Yengo 17   54.07 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSAustin Durand 15   54.08 Y F

- 15 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSStephen Lyons 15   54.09 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACJulius Woods 15   54.35 Y F

- 17 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17   54.51 Y F

- 18 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACKaelin Wolf 18   54.54 Y F

- 19 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSTucker Ball 15   54.56 Y F

- 20 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSMyron Prograis 17   54.60 Y F

Men   200 Free

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYJared Herr 17 1:46.99 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACJacob Deckman 17 1:49.89 Y F

- 3 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACDaniel Logan 17 1:51.05 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACTylerM Wilkinson 17 1:53.43 Y F

- 5 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 15 1:54.93 Y F

- 6 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYLogan Hyde 17 1:55.03 Y F

- 7 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMAMASCNick Garbinski 16 1:55.95 Y F

- 8 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACJackson Penner 16 1:56.84 Y F



Licensed To: WSY Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   3/21/2017  Page 5

Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2017

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJames Thompson 15 1:58.00 Y F

- 10 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSAustin Durand 15 1:58.62 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACChris Bloom 16 2:00.14 Y F

- 12 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMABSACMason Thrush 16 2:00.38 Y F

- 13 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17 2:00.45 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACCody Wills 15 2:00.70 Y F

- 15 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACErik Brudowsky 17 2:00.71 Y F

- 16 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAMASCWilliam Maurer 15 2:01.23 Y F

- 17 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSBrock Culver 16 2:02.27 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACKent Taylor 17 2:02.77 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACBen Keener 15 2:02.84 Y F

- 20 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYJacob Nelson 15 2:02.96 Y F

Men   500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACBen Keener 15 5:51.37 Y F

- 2 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACJackson Penner 16 6:10.85 Y F

- 3 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACColin Boyd 15 9:07.69 Y F

Men   100 Back

- 1 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACJustin Pitassi 15   56.46 Y F

- 2 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACJonathan Mata 17   56.93 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAlex Pecher 17   57.01 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACTylerM Wilkinson 17   57.75 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 15   58.92 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOCameron Hain 16 1:00.40 Y F

- 7 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17 1:01.33 Y F

- 8 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACKaelin Wolf 18 1:01.96 Y F

- 9 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAMSCJimmy Karagiannis 17 1:02.15 Y F

- 10 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMAMASCAustin Sheppard 16 1:02.31 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSAustin Durand 15 1:02.71 Y F

- 12 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACMatthew Yoffe 16 1:03.13 Y F

- 13 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSRyan James 16 1:03.51 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACJulius Woods 15 1:03.72 Y F

- 15 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACChris Bloom 16 1:04.02 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17 1:04.21 Y F

- 17 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPCaleb Eveland 16 1:04.37 Y F

- 18 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACColby Houser 16 1:04.44 Y F

- 19 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACBrennan Flory 16 1:04.69 Y F

- 20 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSNoah Spencer 15 1:04.92 Y F

Men   100 Breast

- 1 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACCrawford Smith 17 1:04.92 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCNick Garbinski 16 1:05.19 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACNoah Bamert 18 1:05.57 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOCameron Hain 16 1:05.73 Y F

- 5 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACJackson Penner 16 1:06.69 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSAustin Durand 15 1:06.72 Y F

- 7 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYAlex Pecher 17 1:07.10 Y F

- 8 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYLogan Hyde 17 1:07.87 Y F

- 9 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACJustin Pitassi 15 1:07.96 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17 1:08.97 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACErik Brudowsky 17 1:09.19 Y F

- 12 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACDaniel Logan 17 1:09.28 Y F

- 13 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSEthan Spencer 18 1:09.42 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJonathan Miller 17 1:10.07 Y F
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- 15 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSTucker Ball 15 1:11.52 Y F

- 16 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJames Thompson 15 1:12.14 Y F

- 17 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACColby Houser 16 1:12.71 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACCody Wills 15 1:12.83 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSRyan James 16 1:13.17 Y F

- 20* 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAEPHEthan McSparran 15 1:13.19 Y F

- 20* 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACChris Bloom 16 1:13.19 Y F

Men   200 Breast

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACJackson Penner 16 2:40.29 Y F

Men   100 Fly

- 1 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACJacob Deckman 17   53.02 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYJared Herr 17   55.11 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCNick Garbinski 16   56.06 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 15   56.65 Y F

- 5 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACJonathan Mata 17   57.22 Y F

- 6 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACColby Houser 16   57.91 Y F

- 7 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACDaniel Logan 17   58.11 Y F

- 8 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17   58.13 Y F

- 9 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17   58.20 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSRyan James 16   59.29 Y F

- 11 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSMyron Prograis 17   59.37 Y F

- 12 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALPACJustin Pitassi 15   59.60 Y F

- 13 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPSam Nonemaker 16   59.89 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACChris Bloom 16   59.95 Y F

- 15 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHJosh Proch 15 1:00.01 Y F

- 16 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACMatthew Yoffe 16 1:00.08 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYCameron Bishop 16 1:00.11 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACKaelin Wolf 18 1:00.42 Y F

- 19 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMAMASCWilliam Maurer 15 1:00.86 Y F

- 20 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSBrock Culver 16 1:00.96 Y F

Men   200 Fly

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMABSACMason Thrush 16 3:20.90 Y F

Men   200 IM

- 1 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACJacob Deckman 17 1:59.92 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJustin Pitassi 15 2:09.37 Y F

- 3 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACDaniel Logan 17 2:09.44 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSTucker Ball 15 2:10.04 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOCameron Hain 16 2:10.33 Y F

- 6 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPSam Nonemaker 16 2:10.59 Y F

- 7 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYLogan Hyde 17 2:11.55 Y F

- 8 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYJared Herr 17 2:11.95 Y F

- 9 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYAlex Pecher 17 2:12.41 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACErik Brudowsky 17 2:13.87 Y F

- 11 1/28/2017 MASC at BSACMABSACJackson Penner 16 2:15.17 Y F

- 12 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJames Thompson 15 2:16.37 Y F

- 13 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACMatthew Yoffe 16 2:16.55 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACKaelin Wolf 18 2:16.96 Y F

- 15 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMALVOJoshua Wildonger 17 2:17.09 Y F

- 16 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACCrawford Smith 17 2:17.63 Y F

- 17 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSMike Ciavarella 17 2:17.66 Y F

- 18 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCAustin Sheppard 16 2:18.89 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 19 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACCody Wills 15 2:18.96 Y F

- 20 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACChris Bloom 16 2:19.31 Y F


